Glass Partitioned Meeting Room 3m x 4.5m (9’8 x 14’7) and  
Rear Storeroom 3.2m x 1.9m (10’4 x 6’2). 

First Floor  

Front Office  5.5m x 3.95m (18’ x 12’9). 
Rear Office   5.5m x 2m (18’ x 6’5). 
Kitchen            3m x 1.95m (9’8 x 6’4). 
Male and Female WC’s 

Sale Price:        Offers over £170,000 (Offers Over One Hundred and Seventy Thousand 

Pounds).  

Tenure: We are advised the property is Freehold and all parties should make their 
own legal enquiries. 

Assessment: According to the Valuation Office website the property is described as 
‘Office and Premises’ with a Rateable Value of £6,000.